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21 Renewal The Journey Home Family Leasing The Journey Home PSH N/A 85,769$       85,769$       71 1 Individual 85,769$       
16 Renewal LOV Leasing The Journey Home PSH N/A 15,451$       15,451$       70 2 Survivor 101,220$     
18 Renewal Smyrna Family Leasing The Journey Home PSH N/A 15,236$       15,236$       70 3 Individual 116,456$     
19 Renewal The Journey Home Chronic Leasing The Journey Home PSH N/A 10,784$       10,784$       64 4 127,240$     

2 Renewal Domestic Violence CoC: TH+RRH DVSA TH+RRH DV 63,062$       63,062$       64 5 190,302$     
2 Expansion Domestic Violence CoC: TH+RRH DVSA TH+RRH DV 28,728$       28,728$       64 6 219,030$     
8 Renewal S+C combo Murfreesboro Housing Authority PSH N/A 504,798$     460,000$     53 7 679,030$     

189365 New HMIS Lead H3ARC HMIS General 30,275$       30,275$       N/A 8 709,305$     
189303 New SSO-CE Doors of Hope SSO - CE General 79,500$       79,500$       N/A 9 788,805$     
189305 New TH-RRH Doors of Hope TH+RRH General 112,956$     112,956$     71 10 901,761$     
190347 New Life Navigation The Salvation Army RRH General 79,165$       79,165$       69 11 980,926$     

Tier 1 Amount: 701,613$     
Also Approved

Planning Project H3ARC Planning Planning 21,048$       N/A N/A


